MR RISHIKESH 8767116824

1.00RACK  279.00 310.00 1  310  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

1.00MUG  25.00 25.00 1  25  0.00

1.00MUG  40.00 40.00 1  40  0.00

1.00SALE NIFE  54.00 60.00 1  60  0.00

1.00SALE COAM WOODEN  180.00 200.00 1  200  0.00

645.00
RS. SIX HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

710  65

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  645.00

Warrenty :-